
7.00am  Depart Eatons Hill Queen Elizabeth Dr @ Snow Wood Dr Bus Stop U turn at 

roundabout

Right Eatons Crossing Rd  

7.07am Right South Pine Rd

Left Albany Creek Rd

7.15am Depart Corner Bronson Rd and Albany Ck Rd

7.25am Depart Aspley Hypermarket (in bus bays)

Straight Albany Creek Rd Cross over Gympie Rd to Robinson Rd West

Right Kirby Rd

Left Ellison Rd

7.32am Right Murphy Rd

Left Kittyhawk Dr 

7.35am Left Hamilton Rd Bus Stop 53 Chermside RSL

Right Bayview St

Left Rode Rd

Right Sandgate Rd

7.45am Drop Mary MacKillop in Nundah Shops Bus Stop (01)

Continue Sandgate Rd

7.50am Drop Clayfield College Bus Stop (27) Sandgate Rd Inbound

Continue Sandgate Rd

7.53am Drop  St Margaret's Girls @ Bus Stop (23) on Sandgate Rd

Left Reeve St

Left Bartley St

Right Oriel Rd

8.00am Drop St Rita's outside St Agatha's in Bus Zone

Notes Shaded Areas: Are approximate timing points only and it is suggested that passengers be at there stop 5 

minutes prior to the departure times.

Nundah: Passengers for afternoon setdown in Nundah Village, to travel on P Run.

Bus Stops: Whereever possible please utilise Translink bus stops.

Hail the bus: It is the passengers responsibility to HAIL THE BUS DRIVER.

Mary Mackillop  

and Clayfield 

Students:

Afternoon pick up is performed by one(1) bus only and passengers transfer the other runs 

at St Rita's bus interchange.

Fares: All passengers MUST produce a valid ticket / bus pass. Students may be asked to 

produce there student ID.

                                “O” Orange Run - Morning                                      17/01/2023

Red and White Coach Australia



3.10pm Depart Mary MacKillop In Buckland Rd facing West @ bus stop (Bage St 37) 

outside school hall (Passengers to change to Orange run @ Oriel Rd)

3.20pm Depart Clayfield College Bus Stop Bayview Tce (Passengers to change to Orange 

run @ Oriel Rd)

3.27pm Depart St Rita's College Oriel Rd St Agatha's Bus Zone

Right Waratah St

Left Reeve St

Left Alexandra Rd

Left Oriel Rd

Right Sandgate Rd

3.33pm Pick up St Margaret's Girls Bus Stop (23) Sandgate Rd Outbound

Continue Sandgate Rd

3.40pm Veer Left Into Nundah Village On Request ONLY!!!

Right Sandgate Rd

Left Rode Rd

Right Bayview St

Left Hamilton Rd

3.50pm Right Kittyhawk Dr 

Right Murphy Rd

Left Ellison Rd

Right Kirby Rd 

Left Robinson Rd West Cross over Gympie Rd

Straight Albany Creek Rd

4.00pm Passing Aspley Hypermarket

4.08pm Left Keong Rd

Right Service Rd Drop@ ALDI

Left Albany Creek Rd

4.12pm Right South Pine Rd

Left Eatons Crossing Rd

Left Queen Elizabeth Dr

4.20pm Drop Snow Wood Dr Bus Stop

Only if girl's 

onboard

Continue Bunya Crossing Rd

Right Drapers Rd and drop girl @ cnr of Hidden Valley Dr

Left Church Rd - Right Eden Dr - Right Eaton Crossing Rd
Notes Shaded Areas: Are approximate timing points only and may differ due to traffic conditions.

Nundah: Passengers for afternoon setdown in Nundah Village, to us this service.

Bus Stops: When approaching your stop, please anounce NEXT STOP PLEASE or ustilise the passenger stop 

button if available

Mary Mackillop / 

Clayfield

Afternoon pick up is performed by one(1) bus only and passengers transfer the other runs at St 

Rita's bus interchange.

Fares: All passengers MUST produce a valid ticket / bus pass. Students may be asked to produce there 

student ID.

                               “O” Orange Run - Afternoon                                   17/01/2023

Red and White Coach Australia


